
Date Day Opponent LocaƟ on Time TV 
OCT. 21 ΈSUNΉ BLUE/WHITE SCRIMMAGE DURHAM, N.C. 2:00 P.M. 
NOV. 4 ΈSUNΉ ALASKA ANCHORAGE ΈEXHΉ DURHAM, N.C. 2:00 P.M.
Nov. 11 (Sun) at Northwestern Evanston, Ill. 2:00 p.m. Big Ten
Nov. 15 (Thur) at Maine Orono, Maine 7:00 p.m.  ESPN+
NOV. 18 ΈSUNΉ ELON DURHAM, N.C. 2:00 P.M. ACCNEXTRA

Gulf Coast Showcase 
(Duke, Washington, Fordham, Ball State, Texas, Quinnipiac, Missouri, Michigan)

Nov. 23 (Fri) vs. Washington Estero, Fla. 1:30 p.m. 
Nov. 24 (Sat) Fordham/Ball State Estero, Fla. TBA
Nov. 25 (Sun) TBA Estero, Fla. TBA

ACC/Big Ten Challenge 
Nov. 28 (Wed) at Wisconsin Madison, Wisc. 9:00 p.m. Big Ten

DEC. 2 ΈSUNΉ MARIST DURHAM, N.C. 2:00 P.M. ACCNEXTRA
DEC. 6 ΈTHURΉ UNLV DURHAM, N.C. 7:00 P.M. ACCNEXTRA
DEC. 9 ΈSUNΉ SOUTH CAROLINA DURHAM, N.C. 2:00 P.M. ACCNEXTRA
Dec. 20 (Thur) at Oregon State Corvallis, Ore. 10:00 p.m. PAC12
DEC. 28 ΈFRIΉ EAST CAROLINA DURHAM, N.C. 7:00 P.M. ACCNEXTRA
DEC. 30 ΈSUNΉ FLORIDA GULF COAST DURHAM, N.C. 2:00 P.M. ACCNEXTRA
Jan. 3 (Thur) at N.C. State Raleigh, N.C. 7:00 p.m. RSN
JAN. 6 ΈSUNΉ LOUISVILLE DURHAM, N.C. 2:00 P.M. ACCNEXTRA
Jan. 10 (Thur) at Georgia Tech Atlanta, Ga. 7:00 p.m. ACCNExtra
JAN. 17 ΈTHURΉ MIAMI DURHAM, N.C. 7:00 P.M. ACCNEXTRA
Jan. 20 (Sun) at Florida State Tallahassee, Fla. 2:00 p.m. ACCNExtra
JAN. 24 ΈTHURΉ WAKE FOREST DURHAM, N.C. 7:00 P.M. ACCNEXTRA
JAN. 27 ΈSUNΉ SYRACUSE DURHAM, N.C. 1:00 P.M. RSN
Jan. 31 (Thur) at Boston College Chestnut Hill, Mass. 7:00 p.m. ACCNExtra
FEB. 3 ΈSUNΉ PITTSBURGH DURHAM, N.C. 2:00 P.M. ACCNEXTRA
Feb. 7 (Thur) at North Carolina Chapel Hill, N.C. 7:00 p.m. ACCNExtra
Feb. 10 (Sun) at Virginia CharloƩ esville, Va. 2:00 p.m. ACCNExtra
FEB. 14 ΈTHURΉ VIRGINIA TECH DURHAM, N.C. 7:00 P.M. RSN
Feb. 21 (Thur) at Notre Dame South Bend, Ind. 7:00 p.m. ACCNExtra
Feb. 24 (Sun) at Wake Forest Winston-Salem, N.C. 1:00 p.m. ACCNExtra
FEB. 28 ΈTHURΉ CLEMSON DURHAM, N.C. 7:00 P.M. ACCNEXTRA
MARCH 3 ΈSUNΉ NORTH CAROLINA DURHAM, N.C. 12:00 P.M. ESPN2

March 6-10 (Wed-Sun) ACC Tournament  Greensboro, N.C. TBA TBA

March 22-25 (Fri-Mon) NCAA First & Second Rounds Host Sites TBA TBA
March 29- (Fri-Mon) NCAA Regionals Albany, Chicago, 
April 1   Greensboro, Portland TBA TBA
April 5 (Fri) NCAA Final Four Tampa, Fla. TBA TBA
April 7 (Sun) NCAA Championship Tampa, Fla. TBA TBA

*  ACC Contest       All game Ɵ mes are EST        BOLD/CAPS Home Games
ACCNExtra - ACC Network Extra         

RSN - The ACC’s Regional Sports Networks for the 2018-19 season is comprised of FOX Sports South, 
FOX Sports Florida, FOX Sports Sun, FOX Sports Midwest, FOX Sports Indiana, NESN, YES Network, 

AT&T SPORTSNET PiƩ sburgh and NBC Sports Washington.  All games will also be available via the FOX Sports Go 
and WatchESPN apps but are subject to blackout.
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